
Local Election 07 June 2024

Firhouse-Bohernabreena LEA - South Dublin Co. Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 7 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,834

 11

 11,003

 11,114

 111

 5

 459To save deposit

 3

 2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Murphy, Emma  0  1,864 Elected -30FF -

Edge, Alan  0  1,834 Elected --Non-P -

Lawlor, Brian  0  1,834 Elected --FG -

Barnes, Sarah  48  1,589 - 245-FG -

Mannion, Róisín  71  1,310 - 524-SF -

Meany, Helen  62  997 - 837-SD -

Hagin Meade, Lyn  14  843 - 991-Grn -

Mac Oireachtaigh, Yan -687  0 Excluded --TNP -

Foster, Philomena  0  0 Excluded --PBP -

Reddin, Nicholas  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Holland, Sarah  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  492  732
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